
PowerChart NICU RN Orientation 2024 

Date Time Location 
Monday, January 15 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, January 29 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, February 5 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, February 19 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, March 4 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, March 18 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, April 1 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, April 15 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, May 6 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, May 20 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, June 10 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, June 24 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, July 15 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, July 29 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, August 12 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, August 26 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, September 23 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, October 7 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, October 21 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, November 4 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, November 18 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

   

Monday, December 2 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

Monday, December 16 0800-1330 Building 58, Room 274 

 


